2022 Carolina Bowl Youth Showcase - Bus Schedule (5th-7th Grades)

Bus Requirements
Bus #1
Bus #2
Bus #3
Bus #4

Wednesday (12/28)
ALL BUSES

8:30am

2:30pm

5:00pm

9:30pm

Thursday (12/29)
ALL BUSES
8:00am
10:30am
3:15pm
4:45pm
9:00pm

Friday (12/30)

BUS #1 & #2
8:00am
11:00am
11:15am

BUS #3 & #4
11:00am

NC5/6 Youth Team
SC 5/6 Youth Team
NC7 Youth Team
SC7 Youth Team

Facility Locations
Marriott Hotel

Upward Star Center

Limestone University - Athletics Facility (Thurs)
Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)

Big E

Loading Location

Hotel - Marriott
Upward Star Center
Hotel - Marriott

Big E

Hotel - Marriott

Upward Star Center

Limestone University - Athletic Facilities
Hotel - Marriott

Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)

Hotel - Marriott (5th Grade)
Hotel - Marriott (6th Grade)
BUS #1 & #2 are released

Hotel - Marriott (7th Grade)

Address
299 N Church St, Spartanburg, SC 29306

9768 Warren H Abernathy Hwy, Spartanburg, SC 29301

200 Leadmine Street, Gaffney, SC 29340
800 W Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052

1100 Factory Shops Blvd, Gaffney, NC 29341

Destination

Upward Star Center
Hotel - Marriott

Big E

Hotel - Marriott

Upward Star Center

Limestone University - Athletic Facilities
Hotel - Marriott

Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)
Hotel - Marriott

Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)
Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)

Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)

8.0

19.0
19.0

8.0
30.0
23.0
19.0
19.0

Miles

54.0

54.0

54.0



