20	22 Carolina Bowl Youth Showcase	e - Bus Schedule (5th-7th Grades)	
us Requirements			
Bus #1	NC5/6 Youth Team		
Bus #2	SC 5/6 Youth Team		
Bus #3	NC7 Youth Team		
Bus #4	SC7 Youth Team		
Dus #4	SC7 Toutil Team		
	Facility Locations	Address	
	Marriott Hotel	299 N Church St, Spartanburg, SC 29306	
	Upward Star Center	9768 Warren H Abernathy Hwy, Spartanburg, SC 29	301
	Limestone University - Athletics Facility (Thurs)	200 Leadmine Street, Gaffney, SC 29340	
	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	800 W Franklin Blvd, Gastonia, NC 28052	
	Big E	1100 Factory Shops Blvd, Gaffney, NC 29341	
			Miles
ednesday (12/28)	Loading Location	Destination	
ALL BUSES			
8:30am	Hotel - Marriott	Upward Star Center	8.0
2:30pm	Upward Star Center	Hotel - Marriott	8.0
5:00pm	Hotel - Marriott	Big E	19.0
9:30pm	Big E	Hotel - Marriott	19.0
			Miles
ursday (12/29)			
ALL BUSES			
8:00am	Hotel - Marriott	Upward Star Center	8.0
10:30am	Upward Star Center	Limestone University - Athletic Facilities	30.0
3:15pm	Limestone University - Athletic Facilities	Hotel - Marriott	23.0
4:45pm	Hotel - Marriott	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	19.0
9:00pm	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	Hotel - Marriott	19.0
			Miles
day (12/30)			
BUS #1 & #2			
8:00am	Hotel - Marriott (5th Grade)	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	54.0
11:00am	Hotel - Marriott (6th Grade)	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	54.0
11:15am	BUS #1 & #2 are released		
BUS #3 & #4			
11:00am	Hotel - Marriott (7th Grade)	Fuse Stadium (CaroMont Health Park)	54.0